JIS symbol
Item SDM
4050-2
SDM
4050-3
SDM
4075-2
SDM

Blank None
B With bracket
How to order
 Super dryer (High polymer membrane air dryer)
A
B
C
D
E
A
B
Model No.
Station No.
C Outlet air atmospheric dew point
D
E
Inlet air pressure
*1
*2
Option
*3
Precautions for model No. selection
*1: ‌�If inlet air pressure is less than 0.7 MPa, indicate 05; for 0.7
MPa and over, indicate 07.
*2: ‌�1.4 MPa inlet air pressure and -20°C outlet air atmospheric
dew point cannot be selected at the same time.
As the atmospheric dew point will be -14°C when the inlet
air temperature is 25°C and the pressure is 1.4 MPa,
there is no point in using the dryer. Select -40°C or -60°C.
*3: ‌�The product will be floor-mounted without bracket for 6
stations or more.
Super dryer modular series
SDM4000 Series
Large flow rate is achieved with polymer separation membrane.
 A single unit can support up to 75 kW compressor.
 Joined headers enable flexible expansion according to the use conditions.
 Suitable for area where explosion must strictly be prevented.
 ‌�Processing air flow rate: 1.36 to 12.4 m3/min. (ANR) (0.7 MPa,
atmospheric dew point -20°C)
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter